Spectacle Brewing Company, d/b/a Industrial
Arts Brewing Company
Price Posting
Connecticut License #: LSB.0001109

Brand Description

Package Format

Price Per Case/BBL

Wrench Set Variety Pack
Winter Landscape
Winter Landscape
Winter Landscape
Spring Landscape
Spring Landscape
Spring Landscape

Autumn Landscape
Autumn Landscape
Autumn Landscape
Summer Landscape
Summer Landscape
Summer Landscape
Wrench
Wrench
Wrench
Wrench
Wrench
Torque Wrench
Torque Wrench
Torque Wrench
Torque Wrench
Impact Wrench
Pocket Wrench
Pocket Wrench
Pocket Wrench
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Tools of the Trade
Tools of the Trade
Tools of the Trade
Power Tools
Power Tools
Power Tools
State of the Art India Pale Ale
State of the Art Double India Pale Ale

2/12/120z
6/4/160z
7.75 gall
15.5 gall
6/4/160z
7.75 gall
15.5 gall
6/4/160z
7.75 gall
15.5 gall
6/4/160z
7.75 gall
15.5 gall
6/4/160z
7.75 gall
15.5 gall
2/12/120z
4/6/19.20z
6/4/160z
7.75 gall
15.5 gall
4/6/19.2
6/4/160z
6/4/160z
7.75 gall
15.5 gall
6/4/160z
7.75 gall
15.5 gall
2/12/120z
6/4/160z
7.75 gall
15.5 gall
6/4/160z
7.75 gall
15.5 gall
6/4/160z
6/4/160z

$30.04
$43.53
$79.08
$137.18
$43.53
$79.08
$137.18
$43.53
$79.08
$137.18
$43.53
$79.08
$137.18
$46.33
$72.00
$130.00
$27.75
$49.35
$51.93
$85.50
$164.00
$55.50
$57.53
$43.53
$79.08
$137.18
$40.49
$68.56
$122.48
$21.55
$40.49
$68.56
$122.48
$46.33
$87.48
$157.48
$46.33
$51.93



