Spectacle Brewing Company, d/b/a Industrial Arts Brewing Company Price Posting

Connecticut License #: LSB.0001109

Brand Description	Package Format	Price Per Case/BBL
Wrench Set Variety Pack	2/12/12oz	\$30.04
Winter Landscape	6/4/16oz	\$43.53
Winter Landscape	7.75 gall	\$79.08
Winter Landscape	15.5 gall	\$137.18
Spring Landscape	6/4/16oz	\$43.53
Spring Landscape	7.75 gall	\$79.08
Spring Landscape	15.5 gall	\$137.18
Autumn Landscape	6/4/16oz	\$43.53
Autumn Landscape	7.75 gall	\$79.08
Autumn Landscape	15.5 gall	\$137.18
Summer Landscape	6/4/16oz	\$43.53
Summer Landscape	7.75 gall	\$79.08
Summer Landscape	15.5 gall	\$137.18
Wrench	6/4/16oz	\$46.33
Wrench	7.75 gall	\$72.00
Wrench	15.5 gall	\$130.00
Wrench	2/12/12oz	\$27.75
Wrench	4/6/19.2oz	\$49.35
Torque Wrench	6/4/16oz	\$51.93
Torque Wrench	7.75 gall	\$85.50
Torque Wrench	15.5 gall	\$164.00
Torque Wrench	4/6/19.2	\$55.50
Impact Wrench	6/4/16oz	\$57.53
Pocket Wrench	6/4/16oz	\$43.53
Pocket Wrench	7.75 gall	\$79.08
Pocket Wrench	15.5 gall	\$137.18
Metric	6/4/16oz	\$40.49
Metric	7.75 gall	\$68.56
Metric	15.5 gall	\$122.48
Metric	2/12/12oz	\$21.55
Tools of the Trade	6/4/16oz	\$40.49
Tools of the Trade	7.75 gall	\$68.56
Tools of the Trade	15.5 gall	\$122.48
Power Tools	6/4/16oz	\$46.33
Power Tools	7.75 gall	\$87.48
Power Tools	15.5 gall	\$157.48
State of the Art India Pale Ale	6/4/16oz	\$46.33
State of the Art Double India Pale Ale	6/4/16oz	\$51.93